

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: CRLP.No.2126 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.08.2025	<u>ETD, J</u> None appeared for the petitioners. Post on 04.09.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till 04.09.2025. ETD, J gv	